GENERAL NOTES

1. ALL WORK AND MATERIALS TO CONFORM TO STANDARDS
AND REQUIREMENTS OF THE BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING
CODE (BCBC.) 2018

2. ALL DRAWINGS MUST BE APPROVED BY CITY/MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION AND HAVE
APPLICABLE PERMITS ISSUED BEFORE STARTING
CONSTRUCTION.

3. BUILDER MUST ENSURE THAT ALL WORK PERFORMED ON
SITE COMPLIES WITH WORKER'S COMPENSATION BOARD'S
REQUIREMENTS AND STANDARDS. BUILDER MUST NOTIFY
HIS ENGINEER BEFORE AND AFTER EXCAVATION AND
OBTAIN CERTIFICATION FROM THE ENGINEER BEFORE
ANY WORKERS ARE ALLOUWED TO WORK IN THE
EXCAVATED AREA. SUCH CERTIFICATION MUST BE
POSTED ON SITE AT A PROMINENT LOCATION AND
UPDATED BY THE ENGINEER AT REGULAR INTERVALS,

4. SUB-CONTRACTORS AND/OR SUB-TRADES RESPONSIBLE
FOR ON SITE EXECUTION OF WORK THESE DRAWINGS
DETAIL, ARE TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DRAWINGS FOR
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS BEFORE ORDERING MATERIALS
OR STARTING WORK. CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY SEL
ENGINEERING LTD. IMMEDIATELY OF ANY CHANGES
OR OMMISSIONS.

5. TRUSS DESIGN MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE FORM
CONSTRUCTION AND ENLARGED FOOTINGS AS DESIGNED
BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER PURSUANT TO TRUSS POINT
LOADS MAY BE REQUIRED.

6. ALL POINT LOADS MUST BE FULLY SUPPORTED DOUN TO
FOUNDATION. THE WIDTH OF SUPPORTING COLUMNS
SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THE WIDTH OF THE SUPPORTED
MEMBER (2.17.4..). ALL POINT LOADS FROM TRUSSES
MUST BE STRUCTURALLY SUPPORTED BY COLUMNS OR
ENGINEERED BEAMS AND DOUBLE CRIPPLE STUDS AS
DESIGNED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

T CONTRACTORS, SUB-CONTRACTORS AND/OR
SUB-TRADES, SHALL INSURE THAT ANY CONCENTRATED
LOAD WHICH MAY ARISE DURING CONSTRUCTION,
WHETHER OR NOT IT HAS BEEN SPECIFICALLY DETAILED,
SHALL BE SUPPORTED ACCORDING TO GOOD FPRACTICE
AND THAT THE METHOD OF SUPPORT, AS WELL AS ALL
MEMBERS SUPPORTING SUCH LOADS, SHALL FIRST BE
APPROVED BY THE AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION
AND/OR A PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, AND SHALL
CONFORM TO THE BCB.C. BEFORE SUCH LOADING SHALL
BE ALLOWED TO OCCUR

8. ALL BEAM SIZES TO BE CONFIRMED OR DESIGNED BY
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

2 BEAMS WHICH EXCEED SPECIFICATIONS OF THE BCBC.
MUST BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED BY A STRUCTURAL
ENGINEER BEFORE STARTING CONSTRUCTION.

12. FRAMING MATERIAL TO BE DOUGLAS FIR NO. 2 OR BETTER
GRADE (2322.). , UNLESS NOTED OTHERUWISE BY A
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER.

Il. ALL LINTELS TO BE MIN. 2-2XI1@ DF. NO. 2 UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED (223.12.3.).

12. CONCRETE TO BE MIN. 25 MPA @ 28 DAYYS, 109 MM SLUMP
UNLESS OTHERUWISE DESIGNED BY STRUCTURAL
ENGINEER (3.1

12. FOUNDATION WALLS NOT LATERALLY SUPPORTED HIGHER
THAN 4'-0' FROM SLAB TO GRADE AND NON-LATERALLY
SUPPORTED WALLS GREATER THAN 1'-5" FROM SLAB TO
GRADE MUST BE REINFORCED.

14. ALL FOOTINGS SHALL EXTEND BELOW FROST LEVEL TO
SUITABLE BEARING. IF SUITABLE BEARING CANNOT BE
OBTAINED A PROFESSIONAL SOILS ENGINEER SHOULD BE
CONSULTED.

5. GUARDS SHALL CONFORM TO 228.

6. ALL EXTERIOR GUARDRAILS TO BE 42" HIGH (26" IF
DIFFERENCE IN ELEVATION IS LESS THAN & FT).

1. ALL INTERIOR GUARDRAILS TO BE 36" HIGH.
2. ALL HANDRAILS 315" TO 38' HIGH (28.14.).

3. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS TO BE SOLID CORE AND WEATHER
STRIPPED.

20.  INSTALL CS.A. APPROVED SMOKE ALARMS AND CO2
DETECTORS ON ALL FLOORS LEVELS TO CEILINGS OF
HALLWAYS SERVING SLEEPING AREAS (2l2.18.).

2l.  PROVIDE VENTILATION FOR THE DWELLING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH (232).

22. ROCF ACCESS MIN. 22" X 215" (212.2.1). VENTING MIN.
11202 (312.12.).

23.  SECURITY BLOCKS FOR 2 STUD SPACES BY ALL EXTERIOR
DOORS (96.83.).

24. WATERPROOF BACKING (AQUA BOARDS) TO BE USED FOR
ALL BATHTUBS AND SHOWER ENCLOSURES.

25. INSULATION AND VAPOUR BARRIER TO CONFORM TO PART
5 AND PART 936. PROVIDE INSULATION, YAPOUR BARRIER
AND GYPROC FOR FIREPLACE AND B VENT SHAFTS.

26. STAIR RISE AND RUN TO CONFORM TO 2.83.1. HEADROOM
MIN. &'-9" (205M) (283.4.).
RISE 422'-127" (125MM - 202MM)
RUN 223" - 1297" (255MM - 355MM)

27, BUILDINGS WITH ATTACHED GARAGE - ALL WALLS AND

CEILING SEPARATING ATTACHED GARAGE AND DUWELLING

MUST BE INSULATED, BE AIR TIGHT, HAVE TWO LAYERS OF
DRYWALL, STAGGERED JOISTS, ON THE GARAGE SIDE AS A GAS
BARRIER. DOORS SEPARATING GARAGE AND DWELLING MUST BE SOLID
CORE, UEATHER STRIPFPED AND WITH SELF-CLOSING
DEVICES.

28. WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS - ALL WINDOWS SHALL

CONFORM TO WINDOW STANDARDS AS PER 212. AND

GLASS STANDARDS AS PER 2.1.3. SKYLIGHTS SHALL

CONFORM TO STANDARDS AS PER 271.7. WINDOWS

LOCATED WITHIN 2 FT OF EXTERIOR DOOR LOCKS SHALL

HAVE SAFETY GLASS, WRED GLASS OR TEMPERED

GLASS. ALL WINDOWS AND DOORS SHALL HAVE A U FACTOR
NO GREATER THAN 18 W/(mxK). ALL SKYLIGHTS SHALL HAVE AU
FACTOR NO GREATER THAN 2.3 W/(mxK).

29. DECK OVER HABITABLE AREA - PROVIDE 2X4 CROSS
PURLIN AT 16" O.C. ON DECK JOIST AND CROSS
YENTILATION. EXCEPT FOR BUILD-UP ROOFING (TAR AND
GRAVEL) ALL OTHER WATER-PROOCFING MEMBRANE MUST
BE AN APPROVED PRODUCT AND BE CERTIFIED BY A
REGISTERED ARCHITECT OR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER.

30. STARTING WORK SHALL IMPLY ACCEPTANCE OF THESE
TERMS AND SHALL MEAN ACCEPTANCE OF ALL
SPECIFICATIONS, DIMENSIONS AND REQUIREMENTS AS
WELL AS ALL SURFACES AND CONDITIONS AS BEING
SUITABLE TO RECEIVE SAID WORK.

3. DO NOT SCALE DRAUWINGS.
32. MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, AND PLUMBING COMPONENTS

PLACED WITHIN AND PARALLEL TO AN EXTERIOR WALL ARE REQUIRED
TO BE INSULATED TO THE EFFECTIVE THERMAL RESISTANCE
REQUIRED FOR THE WALL AT THE PROJECTED AREA OF THE

SYSTEM COMPONENT

33. AIR BARRIERS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 226.2.3 AND 236.2.10

34. HVAC, AND SERVICE WATER EQUIPMENT TO CONROM TO

SECTION 2.36.

35.  ALL NON-GASKET DEVICES INSTALLED IN INSULATED
ASSEMBLIES ARE TO BE PROVIDED WITH BACKING TO ALLOW
SEALING OF SHEET POLY TO POLY BOOTS.

ATTENTION

IN THE CASE OF RENOVATIONS, THESE DRAUWINGS WERE DERIVED FROM
AS-BUILT SKETCHES AND/OR ON-SITE DIMENSION TAKEOFFS.

DUE TO THE FACT THAT SOME SURFACES AND AREAS AFFECTED ARE
HIDDEN PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF THESE DRAWINGS, CONTRACTORS SHALL
NOTIFY SEL ENGINEERING LTD. AND ADJUST AFFECTED AREAS ON SITE AS
NECESSARY.
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ZONING SUMMARTY:

ClviC ADDRESS:

MAPLE RIDGE, BC.
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LT I1SEC I TWP 12 NWD PL EFP94352

ZONING: R_]

LOT | - 24850 106 AVENUE

SITE AREA:
SITE DIMENSIONS:

545 @4nf (5866.11 SF.)
1299m x 26.50m

PRINCIPLE BUIDING:

DESCRIPTION: ALLOWED:
SETBACKS

FRONT Y ARD: 55m (18.04')
REAR YARD: eom (2624")
LEFT SIDE YARD: (SOUTH) 12m (393')
RIGHT SIDE TARD: (NORTH)  12m (393")
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT: om (36.28")

PROPOSED:

5bm (18.24')
927m (3@.41")

3oem (1202')
3.39m (IL11Y)

A.83m (3245")

MAX. SITE COVERAGE(ALL STRUCTURE):

40% 156 54n’ (168506 SF.)

26.18% 14212m?(1526.38 SF.)

MAIN HOUSE AREAS: PROPOSED:
UPPER FLOOR 22155 SF.
MAIN FLOOR: 448208 SF.
BASEMENT FLOOR 15149 SF.
COVERED PORCH: 3241 SF.
COVYERED DECK #: S0o6 SF.
COVERED DECK #2: 44006 SF.
GARAGE: 632028 SF.
ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE BC BUILDING
CODE AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE BY-LAWS
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Engineering
Limited

Consulting Engineers

927, 2003 ST. JOHNS STREET
PORT MOODTY, BC V3H 2C4
TELEPHONE: 6044633723
FACSIMILE: 6044693121

E-MAIL: SEL @SELENG.COM

SEAL:

I, CHUNGMO CHUNG, P. ENG. HAVE REVIEWED AND
CONFIRMED THAT ALL STRUCTURAL MEMBERS AND
CONNECTIONS OF THIS BUILDING, INCLUDING BRACING
TO RESIST SEISMIC LOADS ARE DESIGNED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH PART 4 OF BCBC 2018

(C) COPYRIGHT RESERVED.

THIS PLAN AND DESIGN ARE, AND AT ALL TIMES,

THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF $EL ENGINEERING
LIMITED. REPRODUCTION OR USE WITHOUT WRITTEN
CONSENT |1$ PROHIBITED. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFT
AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS ON PROJECT AND THIS OFFICE SHALL BE
INFORMED OF ANY VARIATIONS FROM DIMENSIONS
AND CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE DRAUWING. DO NOT
SCALE DRAWING.
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I, CHUNGMO CHUNG, P. ENG. HAVE REVIEWED AND
CONFIRMED THAT ALL STRUCTURAL MEMBERS AND
CONNECTIONS OF THIS BUILDING, INCLUDING BRACING
TO RESIST SEISMIC LOADS ARE DESIGNED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH PART 4 OF BCBC 2018

(C) COPYRIGHT RESERVED.

THIS PLAN AND DESIGN ARE, AND AT ALL TIMES,

THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SEL ENGINEERING
LIMITED. REPRODUCTION OR USE WITHOUT WRITTEN
CONSENT |8 PROHIBITED. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY
AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS AND
CONDITIONS ON PROJECT AND THIS OFFICE SHALL BE
INFORMED OF ANY YARIATIONS FROM DIMENSIONS
AND CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE DRAWING. DO NOT
SCALE DRAWING.
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This premises 1s to be built to meet the 2018 B.C.
Building Code. The detail page is to clarify the
construction method to be used to meet the code
reguirements, in particular to building envelope issues
and methods. To include but not limited to the following
sections of the code referring to building envelope
systems.

Section 927 Cladding

2.27.2-Reguired Protection from Precipitation
9.271.3-Second Plane of Protection
2.27.4-Caulking

2271.5-Attachment of Cladding

227.7-Wood Shingles and Shakes
227.8-Asbestos-Cement Shingles ¢ Sheet

Section 925 Heat Transfer, Air l_eakage and
Condensation Control

Section 923 Wood Frame Construction
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3@ MIN. FLASHING PAPER
ON SHEATHING BEHIND
ROOF FRAMING AND FLASHING

METAL FLASHING

| LAYER OF 22MIN. BUILDING
H1A PAPER TO LAP FLASHING MIN.
4' SEAL TO FLASHING

2mm. x 37mm. P.T. PLYWOOD

INSECT SCREEN

STRAPPING

CLADDING 1/2" LOWER
THAN STRAPPING

FLASHING TO HAVE &' BACKLEG UP WALL
CLADDING TO LAP FLASHING BY 4'

MIN. 2" CLEARANCE BETWEEN

CLADDING AND ROOFING

COMPONENTS WITH AN
INSECT SCREEN

ALL JOINTS AT RIM JOIST ASSEMBLIES MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY SEALING ALL JOINTS AND
JUNCTIONS BETWEEN THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS, OR BY COVERING THE STRUCTURAL

AR BARRIER MATERIAL.

| —— clLApphe
1omm. AIR SPACE
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PAPER ON TOP OF 8TRAPPING
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L
T

0

EXTERIOR CLADDING

2 LATERS OF 32 MIN. BUILDING PAPER
BOTH LAYERS OF BUILDING PAPER
TO OVERLAP BACK LEG OF HEAD FLASHING

MiN. 12 mm AIR SPACE FOR VENTILATION
SLOPED HEAD FLASHING WITH DAM ENDS

|ﬂ — BACK CAULK WINDOW FLANGE

—— ROD ¢ CAULK

This premises 1s to be bullt to meet the 2018 B.C.
Building Code. The detall page is to clarify the
construction method to be used to meet the code
reguirements, in particular to building envelope issues
and methods. To include but not limited to the following
sections of the code referring to building envelope
systems.

Section 227 Cladding

2.212-Reguired Protection from Precipitation
9.27.3-Second Plane of Protection
2.27.4-Caulking

2.27.5-Attachment of Cladding

227.7-Wood Shingles and Shakes
227.8-Asbestos-Cement Shingles ¢ Sheet

Section 925 Heat Transfer, Air Leakage, and
Condensation Control

Section 923 Wood Frame Construction

Section 9.36. Energy Efficiency
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END DAM

L] POLYURETHANE CAULK
SILL FLASHING W/Il@ DEGREE SLOPE
END DAMS AND 172" SAFETY EDGE

AS PER 92138 (5)
PEEL AND STICK MEMBRANE

%
N La mm GAP AS PER 92138 (4E)
% S~ BUG scrEEN
\mm BOARD
:—¥l2' FLASHING PAPER

FLASHING ON TOP OF STRAPFPING

12mm. x 27mm. P.T. STRAPPING @ 1&6' OC. MAX
2 LAYERS OF 3@ MIN. BUILDING PAPER
EXTERIOR CLADDING

ALL ELECTRICAL BOXES MUST HAVE GASKETS AND FLANGES

ATTACH THE FLANGED BOX ON THE WALL WITH A PIECE
OF STRAPPING BEHIND THE FLANGE.

APPLY POLYURETHANE CAULK TO THE FLANGE OF THE
BOX.

CUT A HOLE I' SMALLER IN BOTH DIRECTIONS THAN THE
SIZE OF THE OPENING IN THE BOX IN THE MIDDLE OF A
12" X 12" SQUARE OF EFPDM RUBBER ROOFING
MEMBRANE.

STRETCH THE MEMBRANE OVER THE OFPENING OF THE
BOX AND SEAL IT TO THE FLANGE.

IT MUST BE A TIGHT FIT.

STAPLE ONLY THE TOP OF THE MEMBRANE TO THE
WALL.

APPLY THE LOWER PAPER TO THE MEMBRANE AND THE
UPPER PAPER OYER THE MEMBRANE AS SHOUN. BE
SURE THAT THE UPPER PAPER LAPS OYVER THE JOINT
BETWEEN THE LOWER PAPER AND THE MEMBRANE BY
AT LEAST 4' AS SHOWN.

TRIM OUT THE ELECTRICAL BOX AT THE CLADDING LINE
WITH AN APPROVED VINYL TRIM KIT.

LOWER PAPER LAPPING UNDER
MEMBRANE AND UPPER PAPER

UPPER PAPER LAPPING OVER
MEMBRANE AND LOWER PAPER

WALL SHEATHING
UPPER PAPER
EPDM MEMBRANE
STRAPPING

BULGE FACING OUT WITH
POLYETHYLENE CAULK

UPPER PAPER LAPPING OVER
MEMBRANE AND LOUWER PAPER
EPDM MEMBRANE

LOUWER PAPER LAPPING UNDER
MEMBRANE AND UPFPER PAPER

TYP. INSTALLATION OF WALL PENETRATIONS

THROUGH WALL FLASHING
AND BAND BOARD DETAIL

WINDOW SILL DETAIL

BP. TO EXTEND OVER WINDOW FLANGE
SEAL TO FLANGE WITH APPROVED SEALANT

3/4' WOoD TRIM

POLYURETHANE CAULK

CLADDING CAULKED TO WOOD TRIM
2 LAYERS 32MIN. BUILDING PAPER
@mm. AIR SPACE
32MIN. FLASHING PAPER —\ \
|

[—1 \\ \\ %l

i

~
Q

\ROD AND CAULK FRAME

TO( AB. ¢ VvB.)

POLY ( AB. ¢ VB)

BACK CAULK FLANGE AT HEAD AND
JAMB ONLY WITH APPROVED SEALANT

SEAL POLY HERE

u

SHEATHING
2 LATERS 20MIN. BUILDING PAPER
STRAPPING
T CLADDING
HEAD FLASHING
INSECT SCREEN

POLYURETHANE CAULKING

WALL CAP COMBO VENT
WITH DRIP FLANGE

DRIP FLANGE

INSECT SCREEN

2 LA S 22MIN. BUILDING PA
u ET%E’FSLASHING IEA#EDR PAPER

STRAPPING

CLADDING

%EXTERIOR CLADDING
ALL JOINTS AT CANTILEVERED FLOORS OVER UNHEATED
SPACE, MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY SEALING ALL JOINTS AND LIS S TN
JUNCTION® BETWEEN THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS, OR BY
COVERING THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS WITH AN AIR STRAPEING
BARRIER MATERIAL. §
FLASHING ON TOP
OF STRAPPING
BATT INSULATION
SEALED POLY
AIR / VAPOUR
BARRIER
L j ——
VINTLY!
BUG SCREEN
PERFORATED SOFFIT
FLASHING
MIN. 12 mm AIR SPACE FOR VENTILATION
BUG SCREEN
MIN. 12x3Tmm. STRAPPING @ I6' OC.
EXTERIOR CLADDING
2 LATERS OF 30 MIN. BUILDING PAPER

WINDOW JAMB WITH

3/4" TRIM (SECTION)

VENT CAFP INSTALLATION DETAIL

BOTTOM & TOP OF WALL AT CANTILEVER

DRILL OR PUNCH (DO NOT CUT WITH A KNIFE) A

174" HOLE IN THE MIDDLE OF A 12'X12' SQUARE OF
EPDM RUBBER ROOFING MEMBRANE AND PUSH THE
PIPE THROUGH IT.

IT MUST BE A TIGHT FIT.

PLACE THE PIPE IN THE WALL AND STAPLE ONLY

THE TOP OF THE MEMBRANE TO THE WALL SHEATHING.
SOLDER THE PIPE INTO THE PLUMBING SYSTEM

AT THE INSIDE OF THE WALL.

TAKE CARE NOT TO HEAT THE EFPDM MEMBRANE.

WHEN APPLYING THE BUILDING PAPER, PULL THE
BOTTOM OF THE EPDM MEMBRANE OUTWARDS AND

THEN PUSH IT BACK ALONG THE PIPE SO IT BULGES
OUT NOT IN AT THE PIFE.

SEAL THE MEMBRANE TO THE PIPE WITH POLYURETHANE
CAULK.

APPLY THE LOWER PAPER UNDER THE MEMBRANE

AND THE UPPER PAPER OVER THE MEMBRANE AS SHOUN.
BE SURE THAT THE UPPER PAPER LAPS OVER THE

JOINT BETWEEN THE LOWER PAPER AND THE MEMBRANE
BY AT LEAST 4' A% SHOUN.

TRIM OUT THE HOSE BIB AT THE CLADDING LINE WITH
AN APPROVYED VINYL TRIM KIT.

LOWER PAPER LAPPING UNDER
MEMBRANE AND UPPER PAPER

HEMBRANE AND LOUER FAPER

— UPPER PAPER

—— EFPDM MEMBRANE
BULGE FACING OUT WITH

POLYETHYLENE CAULK

\ UPPER PAPER LAPPING OVER

MEMBRANE AND LOWER PAPER

—— LOUWER PAPER LAPPING UNDER
MEMBRANE AND UPPER PAPER

TrPICAL INSTALLATION OF HOSE BIB
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EXTERIOR WALL EXTERIOR WALL E m
ASSEMBLY N | N \1 GRADE
_ 2'8MSTYRO FOAM /\\\//\
Rek e (R . . 50G ® FND. WALL w/ o
.' . . £ = : = INSULATION IN 12m b e
T A [ T PERIMETER UNDER L
THE SLAB WITH A S
CONTINUE & MIL. UP ey
T OGL Ja0 T i L = .
ASSEMBLY % SEAL AT BOTTOM PLATE j L e :
= 3 1/2' CONCRETE R 20 BATT INSULATION R 20 BATT INSULATION A
SEAL WITH CAULKING Crm SLAB & MIL. POLY SEALED AT AlL(SIDES R 20 BATT INSULATION & MIL. POLY SEALED AT ALL SIDES R 20 BATT INSULATION TAL a L,
WALL TO CONCRETE Lyl _ v - 6 MIL.[PQLY SEALED AT AL SIDES % TT] @M poLy eaeD a7 AL sioEs —
a M =X
FOAM 8ILL 5 L Lo s §§ ALLRE: VALUE
GASKET SEALED CONTINUOUS o o ° gé | | -
SUPER SEAL MEMBRANE 4 o, 6 ML. POLY vB. 2 2 ° g% ° |
8' CONCRETE WALL ‘. MIN. RS THERMAL > = S \ BEAM 3 —
B BREAK § g § — — § ¢ 4 4. P I, CHUNGMO CHUNG, P. ENG. HAVE REVIEWED AND
\/.« PP I S 3 S 3 | : , GRADE CONFIRMED THAT ALL STRUCTURAL MEMBERS AND
. \ R 10 STYRO FOAM oG oRD. WAL I CONNECTIONS OF THIS BUILDING, INCLUDING BRACING
. e 12 M. OR TO FOOTINGS aom NeLATon [ RRAE TO RESIST SEISMIC LOADS ARE DESIGNED IN
) I ORTOTE FIEE * ACCORDANCE WITH PART 4 OF BCBC 2018
WTH A THERMAL BREAES” (C) COPYRIGHT RESERVED.
THE 8LAB THIS PLAN AND DESIGN ARE, AND AT ALL TIMES,
B THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SEL ENGINEERING
- - — LIMITED. REPRODUCTION OR USE WITHOUT WRITTEN
AS PER BCBC .26 LATEST CONSENT 1S PROHIBITED. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY
REVISION w/ NO HEAT RECOVERY cagl AT AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS AND
VENTILATOR SRR : CONDITIONS ON PROJECT AND THIS OFFICE SHALL BE
- e INFORMED OF ANY VARIATIONS FROM DIMENSIONS
AND CONDITIONS SHOUWN ON THE DRAWING. DO NOT
INSULATION OF UNHEATED AND HEATED SCALE DRAUNG.
SLAB ON GRADE AT FOUNDATION WALL BEAM ENTERING EXTERIOR ASSEMBLY BEAM ENTERING EXTERIOR ASSEMBLTY
SLABS ABOVE THE FROST LINE PROJECT TITLE:
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE AT:
LOT | - 24850 |00 AVENUE,
MAPLE RIDGE, BC.
VINTL FINISH
112" AIRSPACE A
TYPAR HOUSE WRAP T —
5/8' FIR i 12/2; ZLe}udgg% 6" OC g "f e
o, R 20 BATT INSULATION INTERIOR S L EXTERIOR
EXTERIOR WALL 2x10 - 6" oC. & MIL. Uv. POLY SEALED INSULATION L I RS
—————— ASeEMBLY 1/2* DRYWALL A - Y INSULATION
o 4 S 4.
[ Py ] HEATED [T HEATED b o
A o o o S 11"
' & ' EXTERIOR UALL I O .

3 W , o ° o O DRAWING TITLE:
> - / T =oN R« 4. e
SUPPORT . et wa. 0 s
£ HEPEER 312 M eTYROFOAM e XS -2 AT ve- @) - 1 | R A DETAILS
/ / RS| - 303 (R 15) B

CONTINUOUS —7

' A ' AR/ VAPOR
CONTINUOUS YAPOR BARRIER
BARRIER ELECTRICAL
PANEL
3 1/2' M STYRO FOAM

RS- 203 ( R 115)

AS PER BCBC 36 LATEST
REVISION w/ NO HEAT RECOVERY

VENTILATOR

ELECTRICAL PANEL IN EXTERIOR WALL STAIR LANDING SUPPORT MECHANICAL PIPING IN EXTERIOR WALLS INSULATION PLACEMENT FOR HEATED

SLABS(INTERIOR)

NOTE:
INTERIOR VAPOR BARRIER F WDPER MECHANICAL PIFING OR DUCTING
REQUIREMENTS TO BE INSTALLED IN EXTERIOR WALL

212" S STTRO FOAM MUST BE MAINTANED WALL MUST
BE MADE DEEFER TO ACCOMODATE.
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